PRACTICE DAY
Transport to Take Off departing from HQ

REGISTRATION
at HQ = Casa de la Cultura de Valle de Bravo

OPENING CEREMONY
Alameda Bicentenario

WELCOME DINNER
at Restaurant La Michoacana

PILOT BRIEFING
at HQ

COMPETITION DATES

PRICE GIVING CEREMONY

PROGRAM

Tuesday, January 12th

Tuesday, January 12th

Tuesday, January 12th

Tuesday, January 12th

Wednesday, January 13th

Wednesday, 13th

trough Saturday, January 23rd

Saturday, January 23rd

09:00-14:00 hrs.

09:00 hrs.

15:00-18:00 hrs.

19:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.

8:30 hrs.

08:00-17:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.



