## **PROGRAM**



## 12th / 23rd January, 2016

PRACTICE DAY Transport to Take Off departing from HQ	Tuesday, January 12th	09:00-14:00 hrs. 09:00 hrs.
REGISTRATION at HQ = Casa de la Cultura de Valle de Bravo	Tuesday, January 12th	15:00-18:00 hrs.
OPENING CEREMONY Alameda Bicentenario	Tuesday, January 12th	19:00 hrs.
WELCOME DINNER at Restaurant La Michoacana	Tuesday, January 12th	20:00 hrs.
PILOT BRIEFING at HQ	Wednesday, January 13th	8:30 hrs.
COMPETITION DATES	Wednesday, 13th trough Saturday, January 23rd	08:00-17:00 hrs.
PRICE GIVING CEREMONY	Saturday, January 23rd	20:00 hrs.